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Data

25-01-2019

25-01-2019

26-01-2019

26-01-2019

26-01-2019

26-01-2019

26-01-2019

26-01-2019

26-01-2019

26-01-2019

27-01-2019

27-01-2019

27-01-2019

27-01-2019

27-01-2019

Czas od - do (g.lek.)

16:00 - 17:30 (2)
17:45 - 20:00 (3)
9:00 - 11:15 (3)

9:00 - 10:30 (2)

10:45 - 13:00 (3)
11:30 - 13:00 (2)
13:15 - 14:45 (2)
13:15 - 14:45 (2)
15:00 - 17:15 (3)
15:00 - 17:15 (3)
9:00 - 10:30 (2)

10:45 - 12:15 (2)
12:30 - 14:45 (3)
12:30 - 14:00 (2)

14:15 - 15:45 (2)

Nazwa

Anatomia

Anatomia

Anatomia

Chemia kosmetyczna
Chemia kosmetyczna
Anatomia

Chemia kosmetyczna
Anatomia

Chemia kosmetyczna
Anatomia

Chemia kosmetyczna
Chemia kosmetyczna
Biofizyka

Biofizyka

Biofizyka

Grupa

CW 2/KOS K/n/2018 NStac
CW 2/KOS K/n/2018 NStac
CW 1/KOS K/n/2018 NStac
CW 2/KOS K/n/2018 NStac
CW 2/KOS K/n/2018 NStac
CW 1/KOS K/n/2018 NStac
CW 1/KOS K/n/2018 NStac
CW 2/KOS K/n/2018 NStac
CW 1/KOS K/n/2018 NStac
CW 2/KOS K/n/2018 NStac
KOS K/n/2018 NStac

KOS K/n/2018 NStac

CW 1/KOS K/n/2018 NStac
CW 2/KOS K/n/2018 NStac

CW 2/KOS K/n/2018 NStac

Wyktadowca

dr n. med. Monika Wtosowicz
dr n. med. Monika Wtosowicz
dr Kornelia Niemyska

dr Agnieszka Tomaszewska
dr Agnieszka Tomaszewska
dr Kornelia Niemyska

dr Agnieszka Tomaszewska
dr n. med. Monika Wtosowicz
dr Agnieszka Tomaszewska
dr n. med. Monika Wtosowicz
dr hab. Mariusz Urbaniak

dr hab. Mariusz Urbaniak

dr Agnieszka Lechowicz

dr Agnieszka Tomaszewska

dr Agnieszka Tomaszewska

Sala

506 A

506 A

727 A

707 A

707 A

727 A

727 A

707 A

727 A

707 A

327 A

327 A

327 A

306 A

306 A

Uwagi

(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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